T R 6 0 M
60W SWITCHING
ADAPTER
S      E      R      I      E      S
211
TR60M05
TR60M12
TR60M15

%EFF.
(Typ.)
Ordering information
DC Plug Type
more detailed descriptions
DC Cable Length and Type
01 : 720mm
02 : 1220mm
03 : 1800mm
11 : 720mm with Ferrite Core
12 : 1220mm with Ferrite Core
13 : 1800mm with Ferrite Core
* 18AWG / UL1185
Model No.
TR60MXX      - XX X XX
MIN.
LOAD
0 A
0 A
0 A
0 A
0 A
0 A
0 A
0 A
IEC
60601-1
EN
60601-1TUV Rheinland®
• Universal Input Range 90-264VAC
• Meets EN60601-1and EN55011 Class B
• Continuous Short Circuit Protection
• Over Voltage Protection
 Features
• Meet CEC Level IV
   (Output Cable Length   1800mm)
   (TR60M Series meets CEC IV except TR60M05 is
    Non-CEC Compliant)
   (TR60M12: Output Cable Length   1220mm 16AWG)
• Efficiency & Standby Power Meet Level V(Option)
   (Output Cable Length   1800mm)
   (TR60M12: Output Cable Lenght     720mm 16AWG)
   (TR60M15: Output Cable Lenght   1220mm 16AWG)
   (TR60M18, TR60M19: Output Cable Lenght   1500mm 18AWG)
PS
E
5
OVP